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Company:

Name:

Date: 06/26/2020

Crane Deming.60

Catalog: Deming.60, Vers 4/23/20

D7365 4" Demersible - 1800 rpm

Design Point: ---

Static Head: 0 ft

Size: 4DM 2 Frame

Speed: 1750 rpm

Dia: 220 mm

Curve: ---

Company:

Name:

Date: 06/26/2020

Crane Deming.60

Catalog: Deming.60, Vers 4/23/20

D7365 4" Demersible - 1800 rpm

Design Point: ---

Static Head: 0 ft

Size: 4DM 3 Frame

Speed: 1750 rpm

Dia: 235 mm

Curve: ---

MODEL:

7365
7365N

SPEED: RPM

1750

CURVE NO.

PC4713

SIZE:

4DM2
CODE: 413

HERTZ:

60
MAX. SPHERE

3”
(76.2 mm)

IMPELLER

043339

CASE

043342

MODEL:

7365
7365N

SPEED: RPM

1750

CURVE NO.

PC4683

SIZE:

4DM3
CODE: 413

HERTZ:

60
MAX. SPHERE

3”
(76.2 mm)

IMPELLER

043339

CASE

043342



 SECTION
 PAGE	
 DATE

USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company

135
42A

www.cranepumps.com

Demersible Non-Clog Pumps

Performance Curves
4DM

US gpm

He
ad

 - 
ft

800750700650600550500

15

450

20

400350

25

300

30

250200

35

150

40

10050

45

66

235 mm

220 mm

200 mm

7.5 hp

20

20

30

30

40

40

50

50

60

60

MODEL:

7365
7365N

SPEED: RPM

1150

CURVE NO.

PC4737

SIZE:

4DM
CODE: 448

HERTZ:

60
MAX. SPHERE

3”
(76.2 mm)

IMPELLER

043339

CASE

043342
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